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Community School of Performing Arts 
Performance Calendar Spring 2022
January
14 Friday Night Recital
17 Martin Luther King, Jr. 
Holiday - School Closed
19 First Day of Early Childhood 
Spring Semester Instruction
21 Friday Night Recital
22 Winter String Concert
23 Double Bass Concert
24 First Day of Spring Semester 
Instruction
28 Friday Night Recital

February
4 Friday Night Recital
9 Suzuki Musicale
11 Friday Night Recital
18 Friday Night Recital
25 Friday Night Recital

March
2 Suzuki Musicale
4 Friday Night Recital
6 Community School Orchestras
11 Friday Night Recital
18 Friday Night Recital
19 Community School Bands
25 Friday Night Recital

April
1 Friday Night Recital
6 Suzuki Musicale
8 Friday Night Recital
8 Faculty Recital: Katherine 
Vincent, Viola
11-17 Spring Break - No Classes
22 Friday Night Recital
25 First Day of Early Childhood 
Summer Session Instruction
25-May 1 Jury Week - No Classes 
or Private Lessons
29 Faculty Recital: Harvey Pittel, 
Saxophone

May
1 Adult Jazz Concert
1 Honors Chamber Concert
2 Faculty Recital: HyeJin Kim, 
Piano
4 Suzuki Musicale
6 Faculty Recital: Michael 
Chipman, Voice
8 Community School Orchestras
13 School Recitals
14 School Recitals
14 Community School Bands
14 Senior Recognition
15 School Recitals
15 String Festival
16 Percussion Ensemble 
20 Faculty Recital: Connie Sheu 
& Kenton Youngstrom, Guitar
21 Chamber Concert
22 Honors Recital
22 Brahmsfest: Sam Fischer, 
Violin
29 Last Day of Spring Semester
30 - Memorial Day Holiday - 
School Closed
31-June 5 Semester Break - Make-
Up Lessons - School Open

Recitals

Orchestra/Strings

Winds/Band/Percussion

Jazz

Choir

Important Academic Dates

School Closed/No Classes

*Multiple Events

May
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1* 2 3 4 5 6 7
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15* 16 17 18 19 20 21
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Mon, January 3
Mon, January 17

Mon, January 24
Mon, April 1–Sun, April 17
Mon, April 18

Mon, April 25–Sun, May 1

Mon, May 2
Sun, May 29
Mon, May 30
Tue, May 31–Sun, June 5

Tue, June 7–Mon, Aug 8

Important Dates

Open Spring Registration for All Students
Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday – SCHOOL 
CLOSED
First Day of Spring Semester
SPRING BREAK – NO CLASSES
Priority Summer Registration for Continuing 
Students
JURY WEEK – NO CLASSES OR PRIVATE 
LESSONS
Open Summer Registration for All Students
Last Day of Spring Semester
Memorial Day Holiday – SCHOOL CLOSED
Semester Break - Make-Up Lessons – School 
Open
2022 Summer Session


